
SCOTT MESSER 

Director 

 
 

Department of Building and Zoning Services 
111 N. Front Street, Columbus, OH 43215 

Customer Service Hours Monday-Friday 9am-4pm 
(614) 645-7433 

http://columbus.gov/bzs 
 

 

BZS Permit Intake and Processing                               Building Plan Review 

(614) 645-6090 OR FAX: (614) 645-0082                                   (614) 645-7562 OR buildingplanreviewinfo@columbus.gov 

BZS-Intake@columbus.gov  

 

Building Compliance                                                    Engineering Site Plan Review 

(614) 645-1733 OR BCS@columbus.gov                                      (614) 645-0032 OR engineeringinfo@columbus.gov 
 
 
Records Research Center                                             Zoning 
(614) 645-6082 OR FAX:  (614) 645-1700                                   Zoning Clearance and Zoning Letters (614) 645-8637 

Email requests to:  RecordsCenter@columbus.gov                   Public Hearings (614) 645-4522 

Walk-in assistance also available          Email the Zoning Staff at  zoninginfo@columbus.gov 
 
 
Inspection Scheduling                       Inspection Supervisors  
Phone:  (614) 645-5698           Electrical:  (614) 645-6076 OR electricinfo@columbus.gov   
Schedule online:  www.columbus.gov/inspection         HVAC/Mechanical:  (614) 645-3044 OR    
Structural, HVAC/Mechanical,                        mechanicalinfo@columbus.gov  
Electric, or Plumbing:  (614) 645-8235               Plumbing:   (614) 645-6340 OR plumbinginfo@columbus.gov     
Cancel an Inspection:  (614) 645-7847         Structural:  (614) 645-6371 OR structuralinfo@columbus.gov 
Witness Test Fax: (614) 645-2434 OR BZSCFDInspectionRequests@columbus.gov     
 
 

Administrative Offices 
 

Scott Messer             Michael Bowen   Anthony J. Celebrezze 
Director             Deputy Director    Assistant Director 
(614) 645-7776              (614) 645-3239   (614) 645-6769 
SSMesser@columbus.gov             MSBowen@columbus.gov  AJCelebrezze@columbus.gov 
 
 
  Andy Beard, Chief Plans Official  Chris Presutti, Chief Zoning Official 
  (614) 645-8458    (614) 645-7849 
  ASBeard@columbus.gov   CRPresutti@columbus.gov 
 
 
  Amit Ghosh, Chief Building Official  Nicholas Newnham, Customer Service Manager 
  (614) 645-5990    (614) 645-4685 
  ABGhosh@columbus.gov   NGNewnham@columbus.gov  
 
 
               David Daniel, Building Inspection Manager 
               (614) 645-8445 
               DLDaniel@columbus.gov 
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